
City of Lakes Waldorf School 
2021-2022 Calendar 

-Important Dates-  
 
August 14  Saturday New Family Brunch 
August 26  Thursday All-School Back to School Picnic 
 
September 7  Tuesday Toddler and Nursery programs open 
September 8  Wednesday School begins for Grades 1-8 / Rose Ceremony 
September 9  Thursday 3- and 5-day PreK and Kindergarten begins 
September 13  Monday 2-day PreK begins  
      
October 9  Saturday Bike-a-Thon 
October 20  Wednesday EC Inservice (Noon close PreK and K, Childcare) 
October 21-22 Thurs-Fri NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences PreK-Grade 8 
 
November 1  Monday NO SCHOOL – Professional Development Day 
November 24 Wednesday No School for EC at Whittier / Grades 1-8 Grandparents & 

Special Friends Day (Noon close)  
November 25-26 Thurs-Fri Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 16  Thursday Last Day of Preschool and Kindergarten  
December 17  Friday  Grades 1-8 Winter Festival of Light (Noon close) 
Dec 20 – Jan 4    NO SCHOOL – Winter Break 
 
January 5   Wednesday  School resumes  
January 17  Monday NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
February 16  Wednesday EC Inservice (Noon close PreK and K, Childcare) 
February 17-18 Thurs-Fri NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences PreK-Grade 8 
February 21  Monday NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 
 
March 31  Thursday Last Day of Preschool and Kindergarten  
April 1   Friday  Grades 1-8 Spring Festival of Renewal (Noon close) 
April 4-8    NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 
April 11  Monday NO SCHOOL – Professional Development Day 
April 12  Tuesday School Resumes 
 
May 30  Monday NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 
 
June 6   Monday Last Day of Preschool and Kindergarten 
June 7   Tuesday Early Childhood Summer Festival / 8th Grade Graduation 
June 8   Wednesday Grades 1-8 Summer Festival (Noon close) 
  
*Additional no school/staff inservice days will be scheduled in the spring. 

Updated 6/29/21 – All dates subject to change. Please make sure you have the most recent version. 


